Choosing a Cassette Holder
The following table lists cassette holders with relative area capacities and working volumes. The
Minimate TFF Capsule is also included to complete the range of lab scale products.
Product Membrane Area Working Volumes*
Lab and Development Scale
(Scale-up and Scale-down studies) Starting Final
Minimate TFF 0.005 m2 0.05 ft2 25 – 500 mL 25 mL
Capsule

Other Components EPDM O-ring on SS EPDM sanitary
threaded Luer connector gaskets
Ordering Information
The following table lists individual cassette holders as well as holders sold in combination with fittings packages. Additional combinations and a
variety of other accessories are available. For complete descriptions and additional offerings, contact your local Pall representative.
Description Part Number
Centramate
Centramate PE Holder, Including torque wrench and socket FS002K10
Centramate PE Holder, Including fittings package with 3 pressure gauges FS013K10
Centramate LV Holder, Including torque wrench and socket FS003K10
Centramate SS Holder, Including torque wrench and socket FS001K10
Centramate SS Holder, Including torque wrench,fittings package with 3 pressure gauges, 2 diaphragm valves FS011K10
Centrasette 5 manual torque Including torque wrench and socket FS001K05
Centrasette
Centrasette P Holder Including torque wrench and socket FS039K05
Centrasette LV Holder Including torque wrench and socket FS044K05
Centrasette LV holder,Including torque wrench and socket,fittings package with 3 pressure gauges,2 diaphragm valves FS046K05
Centrasette 5 Including torque wrench and socket FS001K05
Centrasette 5 holder,Including torque wrench and socket,fittings package with 3 pressure gauges,2 diaphragm valves FS014K05
Centrasette 5AT Holder FS020K05
Centrasette 5AT holder,Including torque wrench and socket,fittings package with 3 pressure gauges,2 diaphragm valves FS022K05
Centrastak
Centrastak 100 AT FS050K05
Centrastak 200 AT FS034K05
Centrastak 300 AT FS036K05
Centrastak 400 AT FS038K05
Maximate
Maximate holder,including torque wrench and socket FS001G01
Maximate fitting package, Including torque wrench and socket,fittings package with 3 pressure gauges and 2 diaphragm valves FS003G01
Maxisette
Maxisette 25 AT FS009K50
Maxisette 50 AT FS013K50
Maxisette 100 AT FS016K50